BArT oF THE ©

JUNE
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
1 3,000.00 193.75
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 188.70
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 77.50
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
2 19,250.00 409.50
2 149,905.60 2,922.65
0 0.00 0.00
7 $172,155.60 $3,792.10

City of (e Elum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Saftey Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SUPRESSION/ALARM
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL
MULTI FAMILY

OTHER
PLUMBING
RENEWALS
ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2009 Building Permit Data

# OF PERMITS
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VALUATION

52,386.04
0.00
1,800.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
8,700.00
0.00
73,488.40
0.00

0.00
19,250.00
376,246.32
1,000.00

$532,870.76

PERMIT FEES

1,112.97
0.00
140.65
0.00
1,259.70
0.00
690.73
0.00
2,525.74
0.00
0.00
409.50
7,286.78
178.50

$13,604.57
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